Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The prominent name in the list of thinkers who presented the theory of Social Contract was.

On which important document the king of Britain and made signature in 1215.

The "motehr of social studies ' is.

The family which has a woman or wife its head is called.

In which date of each year the anniversary of the announcement of rights of United Nations
is celebrated.

The study of rights and duties of an individualis called

How many kinds of Sovereignty are.

In whihc country President, Congress and Supreme Court all three are prafctically partners
in Sovereignty.

There are ............... basic factors of nationalism.

"Law is a general rule of external action enforced by a sovereign political authority." Who
has given this definication of law.

Islam gives the concept of the sovereignty of.

What is the foremost duty of family

Which system of government os uncertain.

Who is the aboslute powers in Islam.

When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.

Answers Choice

A. Aristotle

open Hyme

Dr. Leacock
Thomas Hobess

Draft of rights
<div>Fundamental rights</div>
Magna Carta

Universal Human

Civics
History
Sociology
Economics

Conjugal family system
Matriarchal family
Patriachral family
Jonint family system

24th October
5th May

10th December
23rd February

Law

Civics

Ethics

Political Science

Four
Five
Six
Seven

China
US.A.
France
Switzerland

Two
Three
Four
Five

Woodrow Wilson
Zao Bodan
Laski

Prof. Holland

DO®m» DO®P DOTP UDO@mP U0DP DOmP D0UP DOE» DODPE 00D

Allah Almighty
Caliph
Public
. Majils-e-Shura

. Education and training
Food

. up bringing
Augmentation

. Presidential

. Dictatorship

. Parliamentary
Federal

State

. Government
Caliph
. Sovereignty

1588
1632
1712
1789

TOWr UO® » UOWP UOWP TOW>



16

17

18

19

20

"On civil government" is the book written by famous thinker.

According to which study all the individuals living in cities and villages are considered the
citizens of that state.

The minimum age fro voters in Pakistan is.

Basically what is called the study of state and government.

In the first step of indirect elections. ....................... are set up

W oOOwpP

Ow®» O

Ow>» TOwm>»

. Rousseau
. Dr. Leacock

. Thomas Hobess

. Economic
. Political Science

. sociology

. 15 years
.16 Years

17 years

Civics

. Socialogy

Economics

. Political parties

Leaders

. Candidates



