

Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The prominent name in the list of thinkers who presented the theory of Social Contract was.	A. Aristotle B. open Hyme C. Dr. Leacock D. Thomas Hobess
2	On which important document the king of Britain and made signature in 1215.	A. Draft of rights B. <div>Fundamental rights</div> C. Magna Carta D. Universal Human
3	The "motehr of social studies ' is.	A. Civics B. History C. Sociology D. Economics
4	The family which has a woman or wife its head is called.	A. Conjugal family system B. Matriarchal family C. Patriachral family D. Jonint family system
5	In which date of each year the anniversary of the announcement of rights of United Nations is celebrated.	A. 24th October B. 5th May C. 10th December D. 23rd February
6	The study of rights and duties of an individualis called	A. Law B. Civics C. Ethics D. Political Science
7	How many kinds of Sovereignty are.	A. Four B. Five C. Six D. Seven
8	In whiic country President, Congress and Supreme Court all three are prafctically partners in Sovereignty.	A. China B. U.S.A. C. France D. Switzerland
9	There are basic factors of nationalism.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
10	"Law is a general rule of external action enforced by a sovereign political authority." Who has given this definicition of law.	A. Woodrow Wilson B. Zao Bodan C. Laski D. Prof. Holland
11	Islam gives the concept of the sovereignty of.	A. Allah Almighty B. Caliph C. Public D. Majils-e-Shura
12	What is the foremost duty of family	A. Education and training B. Food C. up bringing D. Augmentation
13	Which system of government os uncertain.	A. Presidential B. Dictatorship C. Parliamentary D. Federal
14	Who is the absolute powers in Islam.	A. State B. Government C. Caliph D. Sovereignty
15	When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.	A. 1588 B. 1632 C. 1712 D. 1789

16	"On civil government" is the book written by famous thinker.	A. Rousseau B. Dr. Leacock C. John Lock D. Thomas Hobess
17	According to which study all the individuals living in cities and villages are considered the citizens of that state.	A. Economic B. Political Science C. Civics D. sociology
18	The minimum age for voters in Pakistan is.	A. 15 years B. 16 Years C. 17 years D. 18 Years
19	Basically what is called the study of state and government.	A. Civics B. Sociology C. Political Science D. Economics
20	In the first step of indirect elections. are set up	A. Political parties B. Leaders C. Candidates D. Electoral institutions
